INDUCTION
HEATING SYSTEMS
About UltraFlex Power Technologies
UltraFlex Power Technologies, a New York based corporation, provides induction heating, melting, and casting systems worldwide.
UltraFlex o�ers the most advanced and innovative digitally-controlled induction heating technology in the industry. The �exible
output circuits and adaptive tuning power supplies feature the widest load matching and frequency ranges on the market. This
ensures varying load conditions can be precisely matched to the equipment, which maximizes operating e�ciency, process
control and reliability.

SMT-2/200 1/2 kW 30-200 kHz 110/230V, 1 Phase HS-4W
SHT-2/400 1/2 kW 100-400 kHz 110/230V, 1 Phase HS-4W
SM-5/200 5 kW 30-200 kHz 230V, 1 Phase HS-4W
SMT-5/200 5 kW 30-200 kHz 230V, 1 Phase HS-4W
S Series – 2-5 kW / 30-400 kHz, Water-Cooled Induction Heating Systems
Light, water-cooled induction heating systems. SMT and SHT models feature an advanced 5” LCD touch screen
with multiple programs, temperature control and diagnostics features.
Model Output Power Frequency Range AC Line Voltage Remote Heat Station
SMT-2A AIR 2 kW 20-100 kHz 110/230V, 1 Phase HS-4AN
SMT-5A AIR 4 kW 20-100 kHz 110/230V, 1 Phase HS-4AN
S-Air Series – 2-4 kW / 20-100 kHz, Air-Cooled Induction Heating Systems
The S Series air-cooled power supplies provide compact and versatile solutions for a variety of heating
applications. With a built-in PLC interface and closed-loop temperature control, they seamlessly integrate
into manual, semi-automated, or fully automated manufacturing processes
Model Output Power Frequency Range AC Line Voltage Remote Heat Station
SOLO10/12W 12 kW 40-200 kHz 230/380/480V, 3 Phase HS-24W
SOLO12H 12 kW 150-400 kHz 230V, 3 Phase HS-16H
SOLO16W 16 kW 40-200 kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase HS-24W
SOLO16H 16 kW 150-320 kHz** 380/480V, 3 Phase HS-16H
SOLO24W 24 kW 40-200 kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase HS-24W
SOLO32W 32(25*)kW 40-150 kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase HS-32W
SOLO32M 32(25*)kW 15-50 kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase HS-32M
SOLO32L 32(25*)kW 3-30 kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase HS-32L
SOLO24 AIR 24 kW 5-25 kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase HS-32A
SOLO32 AIR 32 kW 5-25 kHz 480V, 3 Phase HS-32A
*Derated if operating at 380-400VAC Line Voltage         **Derated to 320kHz above 12kW
Solo and Solo Air Series – 12-32kW / 3-400kHz, Innovative Induction Heating System
SOLO series units harness the efficiency of silicon carbide transistor technology and deliver high power output
while having small size and footprint. Air-cooled power supply simplifies maintenance and operation. The

Model Output Power Frequency Range AC Line Voltage RF Outputs
USPC-1-M/XX* 50-200 kW 6-60 kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase Single
USPC-2-M/XX* 50-200 kW 6-60 kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase Dual
USPC-4-M/XX* 50-200 kW 6-60 kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase Quad
USPCD-1-M/XX* 250-400 kW 6-60 kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase Single
USPC-1-W/XX* 50-200 kW 40-200 kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase Single
USPC-2-W/XX* 50-200 kW 40-200 kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase Dual
USPC-4-W/XX* 50-200 kW 40-200 kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase Quad
USPCD-1-W/XX* 250-400 kW 40-200 kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase Single
* The SmartPower™ systems are built with 25kW modules that can be configured from 50kW to 400kW and 6kHz to 200kHz
SmartPower™ – 50-400kW / 6-200kHz, Induction Modular Compac System
Our patented modular induction heating power supply utilizes the latest SiC semiconductors and Direct
Digital Step Power Control technology. The modular design enables easy upgrades to higher power levels
and offers the flexibility of multiple outputs within a single cabinet.
Model Output Power Frequency Range AC Line Voltage Remote Heat Stations
SOLO12 12 kW 64-150kHz 230V, 3 Phase HS-24B
SOLO16 16 kW 64-150kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase HS-24B
SOLO24 24 kW 64-150kHz 380/480V, 3 Phase HS-24B
Solo UBraze Series – 12-24kW / 64-150kHz, Mobile Brazing Systems
UBraze is a compact hand-held induction brazing system that is used as an environmentally friendly and safe
alternative to the flame brazing torch. The accurate energy control allows you to work with precision and to